in Downtown Los Angeles, developed by The Related Companies of California, LLC, in Council District 
14.  This project is the first phase of a larger three-phased 305-unit development, which will include housing for senior, 
permanent supportive housing and family housing on the same site. This Project will consist of one hundred and five (105) 
family housing units consisting of six (6) studio units, thirty-eight (38) one-bedroom units, thirty-one (31) two-bedroom 
units (including one manager's unit), and thirty (30) three-bedroom units for households.  The project aims to develop 
affordable homes for large families earning between 20% and 60% AMI.